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PLANTA ARQUITECTÓNICA DE CONJUNTO | PLANTA TIPO (1-2N)
esc 1:75 metros
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Nivel 1 y Nivel 2

Exterior

Interior

m² sq feet

97.35

33.61

1047.87

361.77

AGUA (103)

N.P.T.  3.40 ; 6.80
ALTURA 3.00 m

130.96 1409.64

AIRE    (203)
2 BDR | 1 FLEX | 3 BATH
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